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Code Donated Item Quantity

1 KN 95 5270

2 N95 1507

3 Face Shields 32495

4 Medical Masks 16000

5 Surgical Masks 18050



No. Partners Organization

1 Home of Christian, Eastern Los Angeles

2 Bread of Life Church-Los Angeles

3 New Life Church

4 Mandarin Baptist Church of San Fernando Valley

5 IHOPKC Chinese Community

6 Albuquerque Chinese Christian Church

7 Los Alamos Chinese Christian Fellowship

8 Suffolk Christian Church

9 Chinese Culture Arts Association

10 HuaXia Chinese School At Bergen, Inc

11 Chinese Alumni Association Of Greater Washington

12 NJ Dental LLC

13 Proud Secaucus Chinese Residents

14 Eastern Bergen Christian Church





No. State Name

1 CA

2 CO

3 CT

4 DC

5 ID

6 IN

7 MA

8 MD

9 MI

10 MN

11 MO

12 NC

13 NE

No. State Name

14 NJ

15 NM

16 NY

17 OH

18 OR

19 PA

20 TX

21 TN

22 SC

23 VA

24 WA

25 WI



No. Recipient Name State

1. Stanford Children’s Health and the community hospital of Monterey Peninsula CA

2. Mercy General Hospital CA

3. Palo Alto Medical Foundation and Washington Hospital CA

4 Beverly Hospital Foundation CA

5 Kaiser Modesto CA

6 Methodist Hospital CA

7 Southern California Permanente Medical Group CA

8 VITAS HEALTH CARE HOSPICE CA

9 Kaiser Sacramento CA

10 Stanford Valley Care CA

11 Castro Valley Eden Hospital CA

12 Kaiser Fremont CA



No. Recipient Name State

13 Kaiser Oakland CA

14 Fremont Fire Station Test CA

15 Jacobi Hospital CA

16 Swedish Medical Center Issaquah CA

17 Evergreen Health Medical Center CA

18 Dr. Nengchun Huang CA

19 Standford ICU CA

20 Magnolia Care Home CA

21 Sanleandro All Saints CA

22 Portia Escobar Dental Office CA

23 Asian American Home Heath CA

24 Kindred Healthcare in Pleasanton CA



No. Recipient Name State

25 San Jose Health & Wellness CA

26 Golden Living Center SanJose CA

27 Oakland Kaiser Hospital CA

28 Vitas Health CA

29 Fremont Kaiser ER CA

30 Fremont Hillls CA

31 Robert Wasserman Fremont Police Center CA

32 Tri-City Health Center CA

33 Kaiser in South California, Bakersfield CA

34 Providence Holly Cross Foundation CA

35 Monrovia Gardens Healthcare Center CA

36 Northridge Hospital CA



No. Recipient Name State

37 Riverside Hospital CA

38 Beaver Medical Group CA

39 UCLA Olive View CA

40 Henry Mayo Hospital CA

41 New Life Church Community Ministry
CO

42 Stamford Health CT

43 Saint Elizabeth Hospital DC

44 Eastern Niagara Medical Group DC

45 Chinese Alumni Associations of Greater Washington DC

46 University Bible Church in Pocatello ID

47 Warren Mc Creey/ Bloomington IN

48 Springfield Chinese Christian Church MA



No. Recipient Name State

49 Trinity Health MILVET Program, Holy Cross Health Incident 
Management Team

MD

50 Suburban Hospital/ John Hopkins Medicine in MD MD

51 Medstar Good Samaritan Hospital MD

52 Shady Grove Hospital MD

53 Howard University Hospital MD

54 Frederick Memorial Hospital Maryland MD

55 IHOPKC-CEC Center MO

56 Kansas City Police Dept MO

57 Duke University Hospital NC

58 UNC Hospital NC

59 Nebraska Medicine- Radiation Oncology clinic NE



No. Recipient Name State

60 NJ Dental, LLC NJ

61 Town of Secaucus NJ

62 Englewood Health
NJ

63 Town of Secaucus Police Dept. and Fire Dept. NJ

64 Hudson Reginal Hospital NJ

65 Meadowlands Field Hospital NJ

66 Morristown Memorial Hospital NJ

67 CHRISTUS St Vincent Cancer Center NM

68 Children Youth & Families Department-Statewide Central Intake 
(SCI)

NM

69 Acoma-Canoncito-Laguna hospital NM

70 Dr. Yan’s Acupuncture Clinic NM

71 Lovelace Women’s Hospital NM



No. Recipient Name State

72 Albuquerque Renal Medicine Associates NM

73 Los Alamos Medical Center NM

74 Navajo Nation Health Command Center NM

75 Pueblo people and Police office NM

76 USPS NM

77 Chinese Nature Clinic NM

78 UNM CEHP for Navajo Nation NM

79
Zuni Comprehensive Health Center

NM

80 Kayenta health Center NM

81 Kayenta for distribution to first responders NM

82 Miyamura auxilary off-site hospital in Gallup NM



No. Recipient Name State

83 Clinic Comprehensive Health Care Facility NM

84 Gallup Indian Medical Center NM

85 Tuba City Regional Health Care Corp NM

86 Northern Navajo Medical Center in Shiprock NM

87 The Gallup Alternate Care facility at the Miyamura High School NM

88 Crownpoint Health Care Facility NM

89 Zuni Church NM

90 San Felipe Pueblo NM

91 Arnot Health NY

92 Garden Gate Nursing Facility NY

93 Long Island Jewish Medical Center NY

94 Dr. Christy Wang NY



No. Recipient Name State

95 Hda global inc NY

96 Chinese American Communicy in Flushing New York NY

97 SUNY downstate medical center NY

98 Horseheads Hospital NY

99 Saint Catherine of Siena Medical Center NY

100 Sandra Atlas Bass Heart Hospital – Northwell NY

101 Good Samaritan Hospital NY

102 Glen Cove Center for Nursing & Rehabilitation NY

103 Massapequa Center Rehabilitation & Nursing NY

104 Surge Rehabilitation and Nursing NY

105 Buffalo Chinese Christian Church NY

106 Evie County Medical Center NY



No. Recipient Name State

107 Peconic Bay Medical Center NY

108 Pilgrim Psychiatric Center NY

109 Brookside Multicare Nursing Center NY

110 Carillon Nursing and Rehabilitation Center NY

111 Maimonides Medical Center
Blood Donor Center

NY

112 Suny Downstate Medical Center
Department of Otolaryngotogy

NY

113 Long Island NY

114 Valley Hospital ICU NY

115 Holy Name Medical Center NY

116 Elderwood Nursing Home NY



Number Recipient Name State

117 University Hospital of Brooklyn NY

118 Harris Hill Nursing Facility NY

119 Cleveland Clinic Foundation OH

120 Hearthstone Nursing & Rehabilitation Center OR

121 Echocardiogram lab of Hospital of University of Pennsylvania PA

122 Hospital of the University of Pennsylvania PA

123 McLeod Regional Medical Center of Florence SC

124 Carolina Pines Regional Medical Center SC

125 Piedmont Medical Center SC

126 Inova Health Foundation VA

127 Department of Anesthesia Inova Fairfax Hospital VA

128 Inova Mount Vernon Hospital VA



No. Recipient Name State

129 GPW Health VA

130 Virginia Oncology Associates VA

131 LifeGate Medicine VA

132 Medstar Franklin Square Medical Center VA

133 Prison Fellowship VA

134 Inova Schar Cancer Institute VA

135 Providence Chapel TX

136 UT Tyler TX

137 West Cancer Center TN

138 Seattle Evergreen Medical WA

139 Pastor Feng/ Wisconsin Chinese Church WI

140 Lucy Chan RN /Toronto Public Health ON

141 Dr. Ivan Yeung / Southlake Hospital ON

142 Emergency Dept. / Winnipeg Hospital MB



Lovelace Hospital, NM



Stamford Health, CT



Inova Schar Cancer Institute, VA



Englewood Health, NJ



Valley Hospital ICU, NY



Holy Name Medical Center, NY



Town of Secaucus, NY



Holy Cross Hospital, MD



Robert Wasserman Fremont Police Center, CA



Springfield Chinese Christian Church, MA



USPS, NM



Acoma Hospital, NM



Long Island, NY



Albuquerque Renal Medicine Associates, NM



Beverly Hospital Foundation, CA



Maimonides Medical Center
Blood Donor Center, NY



CHRISTUS St Vincent Cancer Center, NM



Duke University Hospital, NC



Oakland Kaiser Hospital, CA



Stanford Valley Care, CA



Vistas Health, CA



Buffalo Chinese Christian Church, NY



Fremont Fire Department, CA



Castro Valley Eden Hospital, CA



Chinese Alumni Associations of Greater 
Washington, DC

Suburban Hospital/Johns Hopkins Medicine In MD



Fremont Kaiser Hospital, CA



Elderwood Nursing Home, NY



Children Youth & Families Department-
Statewide Central Intake (SCI), NM



Saint Elizabeth Hospital, DC



Saint Catherine of Siena Medical Center, NY



Eastern Niagara Medical Group, DC



Los Alamos Medical Center, NM



Glen Cove Center for Nursing & Rehabilitation, NY



Inova Health Foundation, VA



Massapequa Center Rehabilitation & Nursing, NY



Surge Rehabilitation and Nursing, NY



University Hospital of Brooklyn, NY



Department of Anesthesia Inova Fairfax Hospital, VA



Inova Mount Vernon Hospital, VA



McLeod Regional Medical Center of Florence, SC



Jacobi Hospital, CA



Navajo nation Health Command Center& Pueblo 
people, NM



Carolina Pines Regional Medical Center, SC



Cleveland Clinic Foundation, OH



GPW Health Center, VA



Stanford Children’s Health and the community 
hospital of Monterey Peninsula, CA



Piedmont Medical Center, SC



Duke Hospital & warehouse, NC



Evie County Medical Center, NY



UNC Hospital, NC



Harris Hill Nursing Facility, NY



Hospital of the University of Pennsylvania, PA



Arnot Health



Chinese Nature Clinic



Seattle Evergreen Medical, WA



UNM CEHP for Navajo Nation, NM



Zuni Pueblo, NM



Virginia Oncology Associates, VA



Garden Gate Nursing Facility, NY



Kaiser Sacramento, CA



Long Island Jewish Medical Center, NY



Dr. Christy Wang, NY



Fremont Hillls, CA



Robert Wasserman Fremont Police Center, CA



University Bible Church in Pocatello, ID



Holy Name Medical Center, NY



International 
House of Prayer, 

MO



Providence Holly Cross Foundation, CA


